
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BALLARI
CLASS - X MARKS WITH GRADE -2023-24

S.No Roll No. Name of Candidate Sec
English  

(184)
Hindi 
(002) 

Skt 
(122)

Maths-
Std     
(041)

Maths-
Bsc     
(241)

Scienc
e (086)

Social  
(087)

To
ta

l

%
Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd

1 18145616 MADHURIMA GUDLANNAGARI B 90 A1 100 A1 93 A1 91 A1 98 A1 472 94.4

2 18145647 ATMAKURI SREE MOUKTHIKA A 90 A1 94 A1 89 A2 96 A1 98 A1 467 93.4

3 18145654 P PRAKRUTHI B 90 A1 92 A1 95 A1 96 A1 94 A1 467 93.4

4 18145672 PRIYASH JHA B 90 A1 87 A2 93 A1 95 A1 96 A1 461 92.2

5 18145680 M L DHEEKSHITHA B 91 A1 88 A2 94 A1 77 B1 97 A1 447 89.4

6 18145643 VINOD K B 74 B2 98 A1 93 A1 81 A2 97 A1 443 88.6

7 18145656 SAANVI S PRABHU B 94 A1 86 A2 95 A1 76 B1 92 A2 443 88.6

8 18145674 SUTRAVE DURGESH B 91 A1 82 B1 82 B1 93 A1 90 A2 438 87.6

9 18145644 ADITI B 86 A2 74 C1 93 A1 92 A1 92 A2 437 87.4

10 18145623 SAI JYOTHI S A 85 A2 98 A1 77 B1 84 A2 91 A2 435 87

11 18145658 SPATIKA V A 91 A1 80 B1 86 A2 84 A2 94 A1 435 87

12 18145645 ADIEBA FARHEEN B 94 A1 83 B1 78 B1 84 A2 95 A1 434 86.8

13 18145655 PRIYANSHI A 90 A1 94 A1 87 A2 69 B2 94 A1 434 86.8

14 18145663 CHINMAY V B 80 B1 83 B1 95 A1 86 A2 80 B2 424 84.8

15 18145669 N M NANDAN KUMAR B 81 B1 85 A2 86 A1 82 A2 90 A2 424 84.8

16 18145659 SRIYA M A 84 A2 83 B1 68 A2 84 A2 96 A1 415 83

17 18145620 THOTTI PRAGNA A 79 B1 96 A1 70 A2 70 B2 96 A1 411 82.2

18 18145637 T N SAI CHARAN A 71 C1 92 A2 84 A1 71 B1 87 A2 405 81

19 18145671 NELAKUDITI SRIKAR B 73 B2 71 C1 81 B1 93 A1 87 A2 405 81

20 18145668 MOHAMMED SHOAIB AKHTAR R B 81 B1 80 B1 92 A1 66 B2 76 B2 395 79

21 18145678 YASHWANTH P A 82 B1 69 C2 85 A1 65 B2 91 A2 392 78.4

22 18145634 S PREETHAM A 76 B2 98 A1 73 A2 60 C1 79 B2 386 77.2

23 18145653 MAHAJABEEN TABASSUM D B 83 B1 91 A1 55 C1 70 B2 85 B1 384 76.8

24 18145612 ASMI B 85 A2 78 B1 62 B1 60 C1 94 A1 379 75.8

25 18145660 SRUSHTI ANAJI B 81 B1 80 B1 70 A2 57 C1 90 A2 378 75.6

26 18145667 P LEWIS ROHIT KUMAR B 76 B2 72 C1 72 B2 72 B1 86 B1 378 75.6

27 18145646 S ASMA TASMIYA BANU B 85 A2 83 B1 50 B2 64 B2 95 A1 377 75.4

28 18145611 S AKSHAYA A 74 B2 79 B1 62 B1 67 B2 92 A2 374 74.8

29 18145670 NANDA SAI H A 73 B2 59 D1 80 B1 71 B1 87 A2 370 74

30 18145631 KEERTHAN ABHISHEK M A 63 C2 96 A1 78 A1 62 B2 63 C2 362 72.4

31 18145649 K CHAITANYA B 74 B2 61 B1 78 A1 58 C1 83 B1 354 70.8

32 18145665 GOVARDHAN J B 75 B2 70 C1 72 B2 69 B2 65 C2 351 70.2

33 18145676 SYED MANNAN PASHA B 82 B1 67 C2 64 B2 53 C1 85 B1 351 70.2

34 18145619 PAVITHRA K L A 70 C1 86 A2 68 B2 50 C2 74 B2 348 69.6

35 18145617 MAHIMA R V B 67 C1 83 A2 69 A2 43 B1 84 B1 346 69.2



36 18145614 HASINI B 68 C1 94 A1 60 B1 46 C2 76 B2 344 68.8

37 18145624 SOWMYA A 60 C2 87 A2 67 A2 55 C1 73 B2 342 68.4
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38 18145648 AVANI GANGAVATHI A 74 B2 75 B2 57 B1 49 C2 81 B1 336 67.2

39 18145641 UDAYA BHARGAV P H A 65 C2 70 B2 71 A2 45 C2 75 B2 326 65.2

40 18145651 FIZA A 75 B2 76 B2 58 B1 48 C2 69 C1 326 65.2

41 18145650 A N CHARULATHA A 73 B2 79 B2 45 C1 45 C2 79 B2 321 64.2

42 18145642 D J VAIBHAV A 64 C2 67 C1 62 B1 50 C2 73 B2 316 63.2

43 18145629 S DEEPAK B 62 C2 85 A2 59 B1 42 D1 64 C2 312 62.4

44 18145677 B SYED MOHAMMED ALI A 72 B2 71 C1 49 B2 49 C2 65 C2 306 61.2

45 18145632 PRAJWAL M B 67 C1 69 B2 46 C1 43 D1 80 B2 305 61

46 18145673 S J SRUJAN B 67 C1 59 D1 49 B2 45 C2 84 B1 304 60.8

47 18145679 BHANU PRASAD REDDY A V B 62 C2 51 D2 64 A2 48 C2 74 B2 299 59.8

48 18145618 B PAVANI A 62 C2 82 A2 53 B2 33 B2 63 C2 293 58.6

49 18145627 V CHETAN KUMAR A 53 D1 75 B1 51 B2 45 C2 69 C1 293 58.6

50 18145636 ROHITH R V B 59 C2 63 C1 53 B2 42 D1 73 B2 290 58

51 18145639 SRIKAR NAIDU M D B 60 C2 81 B1 45 D1 42 D1 60 C2 288 57.6

52 18145628 K M DARSHAN A 54 D1 75 B1 49 B2 42 D1 67 C1 287 57.4

53 18145625 L USHA B 70 C1 79 B1 40 C2 39 D1 58 C2 286 57.2

54 18145675 SYED MOHAMMED GHOUSE A 60 C2 65 C2 54 B1 50 C2 54 D1 283 56.6

55 18145662 CHAITANYA K B 58 C2 64 C2 51 B2 44 D1 58 C2 275 55

56 18145664 FARHAN A 50 D1 53 D2 50 B2 41 D1 77 B2 271 54.2

57 18145626 N ANIL KUMAR B 48 D1 76 B1 49 B2 39 D1 58 C2 270 54

58 18145615 KAVITHA A 59 C2 66 C1 49 B2 36 B2 57 C2 267 53.4

59 18145621 RITHIKA B A 59 C2 67 C1 38 B1 42 B1 61 C2 267 53.4

60 18145666 THANESH H K A 49 D1 50 D2 53 B2 54 C1 61 C2 267 53.4

61 18145652 KEERTHANA M A 61 C2 44 D2 44 C1 40 D1 72 C1 261 52.2

62 18145613 GEETHA A 48 D1 69 B2 42 C2 43 B1 51 D1 253 50.6

63 18145633 PRAJWAL A 61 C2 49 D2 47 C1 41 D1 50 D1 248 49.6

64 18145630 KAMARTHI REVANTHA A 44 D2 64 C1 44 C1 40 D1 55 D1 247 49.4

65 18145635 RAJAPATHI A 48 D1 61 C2 49 B2 36 D2 46 D2 240 48

66 18145640 SRINIVASA V A 48 D1 49 D2 47 C1 41 D1 55 D1 240 48

67 18145622 ROOPA B 48 D1 71 B2 38 D1 38 D2 42 D2 237 47.4

68 18145638 SANTOSH KUMAR H B 47 B2 52 D1 38 D1 38 D2 54 D1 229 45.8

69 18145657 SHAFIYA TABUSUM B 47 B2 49 B2 39 D1 36 D2 47 D2 218 43.6

70 18145661 UMMI TASLEEM B 47 B2 50 B2 38 D1 35 D2 46 D2 216 43.2
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1 18145616 MADHURIMA GUDLANNAGARI B 90 A1 100 A1 93 A1 91 A1 98 A1 93 A1 56594.16666667

2 18145647 ATMAKURI SREE MOUKTHIKA A 90 A1 94 A1 89 A2 96 A1 98 A1 93 A1 56093.33333333

3 18145654 P PRAKRUTHI B 90 A1 92 A1 95 A1 96 A1 94 A1 91 A1 558 93

4 18145672 PRIYASH JHA B 90 A1 87 A2 93 A1 95 A1 96 A1 91 A1 552 92

5 18145644 ADITI B 86 A2 74 C1 93 A1 92 A1 92 A2 91 A1 528 88

6 18145643 VINOD K B 74 B2 98 A1 93 A1 81 A2 97 A1 84 B1 52787.83333333

7 18145656 SAANVI S PRABHU B 94 A1 86 A2 95 A1 76 B1 92 A2 84 B1 52787.83333333

8 18145674 SUTRAVE DURGESH B 91 A1 82 B1 82 B1 93 A1 90 A2 89 A2 52787.83333333

9 18145680 M L DHEEKSHITHA B 91 A1 88 A2 94 A1 77 B1 97 A1 77 B2 52487.33333333

10 18145645 ADIEBA FARHEEN B 94 A1 83 B1 78 B1 84 A2 95 A1 89 A2 52387.16666667

11 18145623 SAI JYOTHI S A 85 A2 98 A1 77 B1 84 A2 91 A2 87 A2 522 87

12 18145658 SPATIKA V A 91 A1 80 B1 86 A2 84 A2 94 A1 85 B1 52086.66666667

13 18145663 CHINMAY V B 80 B1 83 B1 95 A1 86 A2 80 B2 87 A2 51185.16666667

14 18145669 N M NANDAN KUMAR B 81 B1 85 A2 86 A1 82 A2 90 A2 87 A2 51185.16666667

15 18145655 PRIYANSHI A 90 A1 94 A1 87 A2 69 B2 94 A1 76 C1 510 85

16 18145659 SRIYA M A 84 A2 83 B1 68 A2 84 A2 96 A1 88 A2 50383.83333333

17 18145620 THOTTI PRAGNA A 79 B1 96 A1 70 A2 70 B2 96 A1 81 B2 492 82

18 18145637 T N SAI CHARAN A 71 C1 92 A2 84 A1 71 B1 87 A2 86 A2 49181.83333333

19 18145671 NELAKUDITI SRIKAR B 73 B2 71 C1 81 B1 93 A1 87 A2 85 B1 49081.66666667

20 18145668 MOHAMMED SHOAIB AKHTAR R B 81 B1 80 B1 92 A1 66 B2 76 B2 91 A1 486 81

21 18145653 MAHAJABEEN TABASSUM D B 83 B1 91 A1 55 C1 70 B2 85 B1 88 A2 47278.66666667

22 18145634 S PREETHAM A 76 B2 98 A1 73 A2 60 C1 79 B2 83 B1 46978.16666667

23 18145678 YASHWANTH P A 82 B1 69 C2 85 A1 65 B2 91 A2 75 C1 46777.83333333

24 18145646 S ASMA TASMIYA BANU B 85 A2 83 B1 50 B2 64 B2 95 A1 87 A2 46477.33333333

25 18145667 P LEWIS ROHIT KUMAR B 76 B2 72 C1 72 B2 72 B1 86 B1 81 B2 459 76.5

26 18145660 SRUSHTI ANAJI B 81 B1 80 B1 70 A2 57 C1 90 A2 78 B2 456 76

27 18145612 ASMI B 85 A2 78 B1 62 B1 60 C1 94 A1 74 C1 453 75.5

28 18145611 S AKSHAYA A 74 B2 79 B1 62 B1 67 B2 92 A2 75 C1 44974.83333333

29 18145631 KEERTHAN ABHISHEK M A 63 C2 96 A1 78 A1 62 B2 63 C2 82 B1 444 74

30 18145670 NANDA SAI H A 73 B2 59 D1 80 B1 71 B1 87 A2 69 C2 43973.16666667

31 18145676 SYED MANNAN PASHA B 82 B1 67 C2 64 B2 53 C1 85 B1 87 A2 438 73

32 18145649 K CHAITANYA B 74 B2 61 B1 78 A1 58 C1 83 B1 79 B2 43372.16666667

33 18145665 GOVARDHAN J B 75 B2 70 C1 72 B2 69 B2 65 C2 79 B2 43071.66666667

34 18145619 PAVITHRA K L A 70 C1 86 A2 68 B2 50 C2 74 B2 77 B2 42570.83333333

35 18145614 HASINI B 68 C1 94 A1 60 B1 46 C2 76 B2 74 C1 41869.66666667

36 18145624 SOWMYA A 60 C2 87 A2 67 A2 55 C1 73 B2 74 C1 41669.33333333

37 18145617 MAHIMA R V B 67 C1 83 A2 69 A2 43 B1 84 B1 66 B1 41268.66666667
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38 18145651 FIZA A 75 B2 76 B2 58 B1 48 C2 69 C1 86 A2 41268.66666667

39 18145648 AVANI GANGAVATHI A 74 B2 75 B2 57 B1 49 C2 81 B1 74 C1 41068.33333333

40 18145641 UDAYA BHARGAV P H A 65 C2 70 B2 71 A2 45 C2 75 B2 83 B1 40968.16666667

41 18145650 A N CHARULATHA A 73 B2 79 B2 45 C1 45 C2 79 B2 71 C2 39265.33333333

42 18145642 D J VAIBHAV A 64 C2 67 C1 62 B1 50 C2 73 B2 74 C1 390 65

43 18145677 B SYED MOHAMMED ALI A 72 B2 71 C1 49 B2 49 C2 65 C2 83 B1 38964.83333333

44 18145629 S DEEPAK B 62 C2 85 A2 59 B1 42 D1 64 C2 76 C1 38864.66666667

45 18145632 PRAJWAL M B 67 C1 69 B2 46 C1 43 D1 80 B2 75 C1 38063.33333333

46 18145673 S J SRUJAN B 67 C1 59 D1 49 B2 45 C2 84 B1 67 D1 37161.83333333

47 18145679 BHANU PRASAD REDDY A V B 62 C2 51 D2 64 A2 48 C2 74 B2 67 D1 366 61

48 18145618 B PAVANI A 62 C2 82 A2 53 B2 33 B2 63 C2 71 C2 36460.66666667

49 18145625 L USHA B 70 C1 79 B1 40 C2 39 D1 58 C2 77 B2 363 60.5

50 18145636 ROHITH R V B 59 C2 63 C1 53 B2 42 D1 73 B2 72 C2 36260.33333333

51 18145639 SRIKAR NAIDU M D B 60 C2 81 B1 45 D1 42 D1 60 C2 74 C1 36260.33333333

52 18145627 V CHETAN KUMAR A 53 D1 75 B1 51 B2 45 C2 69 C1 68 C2 36160.16666667

53 18145628 K M DARSHAN A 54 D1 75 B1 49 B2 42 D1 67 C1 66 D1 35358.83333333

54 18145675 SYED MOHAMMED GHOUSE A 60 C2 65 C2 54 B1 50 C2 54 D1 68 C2 351 58.5

55 18145662 CHAITANYA K B 58 C2 64 C2 51 B2 44 D1 58 C2 73 C1 348 58

56 18145664 FARHAN A 50 D1 53 D2 50 B2 41 D1 77 B2 74 C1 345 57.5

57 18145666 THANESH H K A 49 D1 50 D2 53 B2 54 C1 61 C2 73 C1 34056.66666667

58 18145615 KAVITHA A 59 C2 66 C1 49 B2 36 B2 57 C2 69 C2 336 56

59 18145626 N ANIL KUMAR B 48 D1 76 B1 49 B2 39 D1 58 C2 62 D2 33255.33333333

60 18145621 RITHIKA B A 59 C2 67 C1 38 B1 42 B1 61 C2 61 B2 32854.66666667

61 18145652 KEERTHANA M A 61 C2 44 D2 44 C1 40 D1 72 C1 66 D1 327 54.5

62 18145633 PRAJWAL A 61 C2 49 D2 47 C1 41 D1 50 D1 75 C1 32353.83333333

63 18145613 GEETHA A 48 D1 69 B2 42 C2 43 B1 51 D1 68 C2 321 53.5

64 18145630 KAMARTHI REVANTHA A 44 D2 64 C1 44 C1 40 D1 55 D1 63 D2 31051.66666667

65 18145640 SRINIVASA V A 48 D1 49 D2 47 C1 41 D1 55 D1 69 C2 309 51.5

66 18145635 RAJAPATHI A 48 D1 61 C2 49 B2 36 D2 46 D2 66 D1 306 51

67 18145622 ROOPA B 48 D1 71 B2 38 D1 38 D2 42 D2 59 D2 29649.33333333

68 18145638 SANTOSH KUMAR H B 47 B2 52 D1 38 D1 38 D2 54 D1 66 D1 29549.16666667

69 18145657 SHAFIYA TABUSUM B 47 B2 49 B2 39 D1 36 D2 47 D2 59 D2 27746.16666667

70 18145661 UMMI TASLEEM B 47 B2 50 B2 38 D1 35 D2 46 D2 60 D2 276 46



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALLARI
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULTS (SUBJECT-WISE) 2023-24

CLASS - XII

S.No Name of the Subject 
Teacher Subject Total 

App.
Total 

Passed
Pass 

%

No. of students in each Grade (N)
Total 

Grades N X W P.I

No. of students passed securing 
marks between (Out of 100)

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 and 
above.

1 S. Raghavendra English 16 16 100% 2 3 1 5 4 1 0 0 0 16 87 67.97 0 0 3 9 4

2 Ashok Kumar Meel Hindi 2 2 100% 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 81.25 0 0 0 2 0

2 Dr. M. Sreedhar Maths 14 14 100% 3 3 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 14 86 76.79 0 2 6 3 3

3 K. Veerabhadrappa Physics 16 16 100% 1 6 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 16 96 75.00 0 0 9 7 0

4 Mohammed 
Taufeeque Chemistry 16 16 100% 0 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 0 16 70 54.69 0 5 6 5 0

5 Nirmala C Dasar Biology 14 14 100% 1 5 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 14 81 72.32 0 0 5 6 3

6 Parvathi Computer 
Science 2 2 100% 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 87.50 1 1

7 Sawan Panchal Phy. 
Education 3 3 100% 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 18 75.00 0 0 3

OVERALL SCHOOL P.I WITHOUT PHY EDU 8 22 16 16 12 6 2 1 0 83 447 69.84375 0 7 29 36 11



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,BALLARI
CLASS - XII  MARKS LIST-2023-24

(WITH PHY. EDU)

Roll No. Name of the Candidate 
ENGLISH  (301) HINDI (302) MATHS (041) PHYSICS (042) CHEMISTRY (043) BIOLOGY (044) COMPUTER SCIENCE 

(083)
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION (048)

To
ta

l

%
Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. 

18617616 TANMITA 84 84 B1 0 72 72 B1 75 75 A2 63 63 C1 83 83 B1 0 83 83 B1 460 92

18617614 SANVI S BANAKAR 95 95 A1 0 72 72 B1 84 84 A1 86 86 A2 95 95 A1 0 0 432 86.4

18617619 GAGAN B PRAKASH 77 77 B2 0 69 69 B1 74 74 B1 54 54 D1 68 68 C1 0 86 86 A2 428 85.6

18617613 M OHINI 90 90 A2 0 81 81 A2 77 77 A2 85 85 A2 0 90 90 A2 0 423 84.6

18617625 VISHAL G F 88 88 A2 0 94 94 A1 76 76 A2 77 77 B1 86 86 A2 0 0 421 84.2

18617620 J CHETAN RAJ 90 90 A2 0 90 90 A1 83 83 A2 70 70 B2 87 87 A2 0 0 420 84

18617622 M D MOHSIN REJA 81 81 B2 0 87 87 A2 82 82 A2 76 76 B1 90 90 A2 0 0 416 83.2

18617611 D RANJITHA 75 75 C1 0 56 56 C1 71 71 B1 53 53 D2 60 60 C2 0 77 77 B2 392 78.4

18617618 ZAIBA KAUSAR 82 82 B2 0 74 74 B1 75 75 A2 76 76 B1 85 85 A2 0 0 392 78.4

18617612 K YASHASHWINI 73 73 C1 0 91 91 A1 70 70 B1 69 69 B2 0 88 88 A2 0 391 78.2

18617626 V MOHAN KUMAR 74 74 C1 0 81 81 A2 71 71 B1 65 65 C1 90 90 A2 0 0 381 76.2

18617617 K UMME ASFA 92 92 A1 0 65 65 B2 68 68 B2 64 64 C1 79 79 B1 0 0 368 73.6

18617615 SYEDA AISHA BEGUM 77 77 B2 88 88 A1 0 62 62 C1 58 58 C2 74 74 B2 0 0 359 71.8

18617621 MALLIKARJUNA PATIL C 81 81 B2 76 76 B2 0 62 62 C1 54 54 D1 82 82 B1 0 0 355 71

18617624 SYED MOHAMMED ALI 75 75 C1 0 67 67 B2 65 65 B2 61 61 C2 74 74 B2 0 0 342 68.4

18617623 MUDDUGULOLA 
PREETHAM SAI 69 69 C2 0 53 53 C2 63 63 C1 52 52 B2 63 63 C2 0 0 300 60



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,BALLARI
CLASS - XII  MARKS LIST-2023-24

(WITHOUT PHY. EDU)

Roll No. Name of the Candidate 
ENGLISH  (301) HINDI (302) MATHS (041) PHYSICS (042) CHEMISTRY (043) BIOLOGY (044) COMPUTER SCIENCE 

(083)
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION (048)

To
ta

l

%
Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. 

18617614 SANVI S BANAKAR 95 95 A1 0 72 72 B1 84 84 A1 86 86 A2 95 95 A1 0 0 432 86.4

18617613 M OHINI 90 90 A2 0 81 81 A2 77 77 A2 85 85 A2 0 90 90 A2 0 423 84.6

18617625 VISHAL G F 88 88 A2 0 94 94 A1 76 76 A2 77 77 B1 86 86 A2 0 0 421 84.2

18617620 J CHETAN RAJ 90 90 A2 0 90 90 A1 83 83 A2 70 70 B2 87 87 A2 0 0 420 84

18617622 M D MOHSIN REJA 81 81 B2 0 87 87 A2 82 82 A2 76 76 B1 90 90 A2 0 0 416 83.2

18617618 ZAIBA KAUSAR 82 82 B2 0 74 74 B1 75 75 A2 76 76 B1 85 85 A2 0 0 392 78.4

18617612 K YASHASHWINI 73 73 C1 0 91 91 A1 70 70 B1 69 69 B2 0 88 88 A2 0 391 78.2

18617626 V MOHAN KUMAR 74 74 C1 0 81 81 A2 71 71 B1 65 65 C1 90 90 A2 0 0 381 76.2

18617616 TANMITA 84 84 B1 0 72 72 B1 75 75 A2 63 63 C1 83 83 B1 0 83 83 B1 377 75.4

18617617 K UMME ASFA 92 92 A1 0 65 65 B2 68 68 B2 64 64 C1 79 79 B1 0 0 368 73.6

18617615 SYEDA AISHA BEGUM 77 77 B2 88 88 A1 0 62 62 C1 58 58 C2 74 74 B2 0 0 359 71.8

18617621 MALLIKARJUNA PATIL C 81 81 B2 76 76 B2 0 62 62 C1 54 54 D1 82 82 B1 0 0 355 71

18617619 GAGAN B PRAKASH 77 77 B2 0 69 69 B1 74 74 B1 54 54 D1 68 68 C1 0 86 86 A2 342 68.4

18617624 SYED MOHAMMED ALI 75 75 C1 0 67 67 B2 65 65 B2 61 61 C2 74 74 B2 0 0 342 68.4

18617611 D RANJITHA 75 75 C1 0 56 56 C1 71 71 B1 53 53 D2 60 60 C2 0 77 77 B2 315 63

18617623 MUDDUGULOLA 
PREETHAM SAI 69 69 C2 0 53 53 C2 63 63 C1 52 52 B2 63 63 C2 0 0 300 60



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,BALLARI
CLASS - XII  MARKS LIST-2023-24

Roll No. Name of the Candidate 
ENGLISH  (301) HINDI (302) MATHS (041) PHYSICS (042) CHEMISTRY (043) BIOLOGY (044) COMPUTER SCIENCE 

(083)
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION (048)

To
ta

l

%
Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Internal Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. Marks Pract. Total Grd. 

18617611 D RANJITHA 75 75 C1 0 56 56 C1 71 71 B1 53 53 D2 60 60 C2 0 77 77 B2 392 78.4

18617612 K YASHASHWINI 73 73 C1 0 91 91 A1 70 70 B1 69 69 B2 0 88 88 A2 0 391 78.2

18617613 M OHINI 90 90 A2 0 81 81 A2 77 77 A2 85 85 A2 0 90 90 A2 0 423 84.6

18617614 SANVI S BANAKAR 95 95 A1 0 72 72 B1 84 84 A1 86 86 A2 95 95 A1 0 0 432 86.4

18617615 SYEDA AISHA BEGUM 77 77 B2 88 88 A1 0 62 62 C1 58 58 C2 74 74 B2 0 0 359 71.8

18617616 TANMITA 84 84 B1 0 72 72 B1 75 75 A2 63 63 C1 83 83 B1 0 83 83 B1 460 92

18617617 K UMME ASFA 92 92 A1 0 65 65 B2 68 68 B2 64 64 C1 79 79 B1 0 0 368 73.6

18617618 ZAIBA KAUSAR 82 82 B2 0 74 74 B1 75 75 A2 76 76 B1 85 85 A2 0 0 392 78.4

18617619 GAGAN B PRAKASH 77 77 B2 0 69 69 B1 74 74 B1 54 54 D1 68 68 C1 0 86 86 A2 428 85.6

18617620 J CHETAN RAJ 90 90 A2 0 90 90 A1 83 83 A2 70 70 B2 87 87 A2 0 0 420 84

18617621 MALLIKARJUNA PATIL C 81 81 B2 76 76 B2 0 62 62 C1 54 54 D1 82 82 B1 0 0 355 71

18617622 M D MOHSIN REJA 81 81 B2 0 87 87 A2 82 82 A2 76 76 B1 90 90 A2 0 0 416 83.2

18617623 MUDDUGULOLA 
PREETHAM SAI 69 69 C2 0 53 53 C2 63 63 C1 52 52 B2 63 63 C2 0 0 300 60

18617624 SYED MOHAMMED ALI 75 75 C1 0 67 67 B2 65 65 B2 61 61 C2 74 74 B2 0 0 342 68.4

18617625 VISHAL G F 88 88 A2 0 94 94 A1 76 76 A2 77 77 B1 86 86 A2 0 0 421 84.2

18617626 V MOHAN KUMAR 74 74 C1 0 81 81 A2 71 71 B1 65 65 C1 90 90 A2 0 0 381 76.2



WITH IT

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BALLARI
CLASS - X MARKS WITH GRADE -2023-24

S.No Roll No. Name of Candidate Sec
English  

(184)
Hindi 
(002) 

Skt 
(122)

Maths-
Std     
(041)

Maths-
Bsc     
(241)

Scienc
e (086)

Social  
(087)

I T 
(402)

To
ta

l

%
Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd Mk Gd

1 18145611 S AKSHAYA A 74 B2 79 B1 62 B1 67 B2 92 A2 75 C1 449 74.83333333 A

2 18145613 GEETHA A 48 D1 69 B2 42 C2 43 B1 51 D1 68 C2 321 53.5 A

3 18145615 KAVITHA A 59 C2 66 C1 49 B2 36 B2 57 C2 69 C2 336 56 A

4 18145618 B PAVANI A 62 C2 82 A2 53 B2 33 B2 63 C2 71 C2 364 60.66666667 A

5 18145619 PAVITHRA K L A 70 C1 86 A2 68 B2 50 C2 74 B2 77 B2 425 70.83333333 A

6 18145620 THOTTI PRAGNA A 79 B1 96 A1 70 A2 70 B2 96 A1 81 B2 492 82 A

7 18145621 RITHIKA B A 59 C2 67 C1 38 D1 42 B1 61 C2 61 B2 328 54.66666667 A

8 18145623 SAI JYOTHI S A 85 A2 98 A1 77 B1 84 A2 91 A2 87 A2 522 87 A

9 18145624 SOWMYA A 60 C2 87 A2 67 A2 55 C1 73 B2 74 C1 416 69.33333333 A

10 18145627 V CHETAN KUMAR A 53 D1 75 B1 51 B2 45 C2 69 C1 68 C2 361 60.16666667 A

11 18145628 K M DARSHAN A 54 D1 75 B1 49 B2 42 D1 67 C1 66 D1 353 58.83333333 A

12 18145630 KAMARTHI REVANTHA A 44 D2 64 C1 44 C1 40 D1 55 D1 63 D2 310 51.66666667 A

13 18145631 KEERTHAN ABHISHEK M A 63 C2 96 A1 78 A1 62 B2 63 C2 82 B1 444 74 A

14 18145633 PRAJWAL A 61 C2 49 D2 47 C1 41 D1 50 D1 75 C1 323 53.83333333 A

15 18145634 S PREETHAM A 76 B2 98 A1 73 A2 60 C1 79 B2 83 B1 469 78.16666667 A

16 18145635 RAJAPATHI A 48 D1 61 C2 49 B2 36 D2 46 D2 66 D1 306 51 A

17 18145637 T N SAI CHARAN A 71 C1 92 A2 84 A1 71 B1 87 A2 86 A2 491 81.83333333 A

18 18145640 SRINIVASA V A 48 D1 49 D2 47 C1 41 D1 55 D1 69 C2 309 51.5 A

19 18145641 UDAYA BHARGAV P H A 65 C2 70 B2 71 A2 45 C2 75 B2 83 B1 409 68.16666667 A

20 18145642 D J VAIBHAV A 64 C2 67 C1 62 B1 50 C2 73 B2 74 C1 390 65 A

21 18145647 ATMAKURI SREE MOUKTHIKA A 90 A1 94 A1 89 A2 96 A1 98 A1 93 A1 560 93.33333333 A

22 18145648 AVANI GANGAVATHI A 74 B2 75 B2 57 B1 49 C2 81 B1 74 C1 410 68.33333333 A

23 18145650 A N CHARULATHA A 73 B2 79 B2 45 C1 45 C2 79 B2 71 C2 392 65.33333333 A

24 18145651 FIZA A 75 B2 76 B2 58 B1 48 C2 69 C1 86 A2 412 68.66666667 A

25 18145652 KEERTHANA M A 61 C2 44 D2 44 C1 40 D1 72 C1 66 D1 327 54.5 A

26 18145655 PRIYANSHI A 90 A1 94 A1 87 A2 69 B2 94 A1 76 C1 510 85 A

27 18145658 SPATIKA V A 91 A1 80 B1 86 A2 84 A2 94 A1 85 B1 520 86.66666667 A

28 18145659 SRIYA M A 84 A2 83 B1 68 A2 84 A2 96 A1 88 A2 503 83.83333333 A

29 18145664 FARHAN A 50 D1 53 D2 50 B2 41 D1 77 B2 74 C1 345 57.5 A

30 18145666 THANESH H K A 49 D1 50 D2 53 B2 54 C1 61 C2 73 C1 340 56.66666667 A

31 18145670 NANDA SAI H A 73 B2 59 D1 80 B1 71 B1 87 A2 69 C2 439 73.16666667 A

32 18145675 SYED MOHAMMED GHOUSE A 60 C2 65 C2 54 B1 50 C2 54 D1 68 C2 351 58.5 A

33 18145677 B SYED MOHAMMED ALI A 72 B2 71 C1 49 B2 49 C2 65 C2 83 B1 389 64.83333333 A

34 18145678 YASHWANTH P A 82 B1 69 C2 85 A1 65 B2 91 A2 75 C1 467 77.83333333 A

35 18145612 ASMI B 85 A2 78 B1 62 B1 60 C1 94 A1 74 C1 453 75.5 B

36 18145614 HASINI B 68 C1 94 A1 60 B1 46 C2 76 B2 74 C1 418 69.66666667 B

37 18145616 MADHURIMA GUDLANNAGARI B 90 A1 100 A1 93 A1 91 A1 98 A1 93 A1 565 94.16666667 B

38 18145617 MAHIMA R V B 67 C1 83 A2 69 A2 43 B1 84 B1 66 B1 412 68.66666667 B

39 18145622 ROOPA B 48 D1 71 B2 38 D1 38 D2 42 D2 59 D2 296 49.33333333 B

40 18145625 L USHA B 70 C1 79 B1 40 C2 39 D1 58 C2 77 B2 363 60.5 B

41 18145626 N ANIL KUMAR B 48 D1 76 B1 49 B2 39 D1 58 C2 62 D2 332 55.33333333 B

42 18145629 S DEEPAK B 62 C2 85 A2 59 B1 42 D1 64 C2 76 C1 388 64.66666667 B



43 18145632 PRAJWAL M B 67 C1 69 B2 46 C1 43 D1 80 B2 75 C1 380 63.33333333 B

44 18145636 ROHITH R V B 59 C2 63 C1 53 B2 42 D1 73 B2 72 C2 362 60.33333333 B

45 18145638 SANTOSH KUMAR H B 47 B2 52 D1 38 D1 38 D2 54 D1 66 D1 295 49.16666667 B

46 18145639 SRIKAR NAIDU M D B 60 C2 81 B1 45 D1 42 D1 60 C2 74 C1 362 60.33333333 B

47 18145643 VINOD K B 74 B2 98 A1 93 A1 81 A2 97 A1 84 B1 527 87.83333333 B

48 18145644 ADITI B 86 A2 74 C1 93 A1 92 A1 92 A2 91 A1 528 88 B

49 18145645 ADIEBA FARHEEN B 94 A1 83 B1 78 B1 84 A2 95 A1 89 A2 523 87.16666667 B

50 18145646 S ASMA TASMIYA BANU B 85 A2 83 B1 50 B2 64 B2 95 A1 87 A2 464 77.33333333 B

51 18145649 K CHAITANYA B 74 B2 61 B1 78 A1 58 C1 83 B1 79 B2 433 72.16666667 B

52 18145653 MAHAJABEEN TABASSUM D B 83 B1 91 A1 55 C1 70 B2 85 B1 88 A2 472 78.66666667 B

53 18145654 P PRAKRUTHI B 90 A1 92 A1 95 A1 96 A1 94 A1 91 A1 558 93 B

54 18145656 SAANVI S PRABHU B 94 A1 86 A2 95 A1 76 B1 92 A2 84 B1 527 87.83333333 B

55 18145657 SHAFIYA TABUSUM B 47 B2 49 B2 39 D1 36 D2 47 D2 59 D2 277 46.16666667 B

56 18145660 SRUSHTI ANAJI B 81 B1 80 B1 70 A2 57 C1 90 A2 78 B2 456 76 B

57 18145661 UMMI TASLEEM B 47 B2 50 B2 38 D1 35 D2 46 D2 60 D2 276 46 B

58 18145662 CHAITANYA K B 58 C2 64 C2 51 B2 44 D1 58 C2 73 C1 348 58 B

59 18145663 CHINMAY V B 80 B1 83 B1 95 A1 86 A2 80 B2 87 A2 511 85.16666667 B

60 18145665 GOVARDHAN J B 75 B2 70 C1 72 B2 69 B2 65 C2 79 B2 430 71.66666667 B

61 18145667 P LEWIS ROHIT KUMAR B 76 B2 72 C1 72 B2 72 B1 86 B1 81 B2 459 76.5 B

62 18145668 MOHAMMED SHOAIB AKHTAR R B 81 B1 80 B1 92 A1 66 B2 76 B2 91 A1 486 81 B

63 18145669 N M NANDAN KUMAR B 81 B1 85 A2 86 A1 82 A2 90 A2 87 A2 511 85.16666667 B

64 18145671 NELAKUDITI SRIKAR B 73 B2 71 C1 81 B1 93 A1 87 A2 85 B1 490 81.66666667 B

65 18145672 PRIYASH JHA B 90 A1 87 A2 93 A1 95 A1 96 A1 91 A1 552 92 B

66 18145673 S J SRUJAN B 67 C1 59 D1 49 B2 45 C2 84 B1 67 D1 371 61.83333333 B

67 18145674 SUTRAVE DURGESH B 91 A1 82 B1 82 B1 93 A1 90 A2 89 A2 527 87.83333333 B

68 18145676 SYED MANNAN PASHA B 82 B1 67 C2 64 B2 53 C1 85 B1 87 A2 438 73 B

69 18145679 BHANU PRASAD REDDY A V B 62 C2 51 D2 64 A2 48 C2 74 B2 67 D1 366 61 B

70 18145680 M L DHEEKSHITHA B 91 A1 88 A2 94 A1 77 B1 97 A1 77 B2 524 87.33333333 B



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALLARI
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULTS (SUBJECT-WISE & TEACHER-WISE) 2023-24

CLASS - X

S.No Name of the Teacher & 
Designation Sec Subject Total 

App.
Total 

Passed
Pass 

%

No. of students in each Grade (N) Total 
Grades N X W P.I

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

1 S RAGHAVENDRA A&B ENGLISH 70 70 100% 10 5 8 15 7 15 9 1 0 70 330 59.00

2 S.M. CHAUHAN A&B HINDI 37 37 100% 4 4 9 5 5 4 2 4 0 37 179 60.50

3 MANJUNATHA SHARMA A&B SANSKRIT 33 33 100% 7 6 7 4 5 1 1 2 0 33 187 70.90

4

PRIYA G NATH A

MATHS(041) 6 6 100% 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 38 79.20

MATHS(241) 28 28 100% 3 5 5 8 5 1 1 0 0 28 154 68.80

TOTAL 34 34 100% 3 8 7 9 5 1 1 0 0 34 192 70.60

N VENKATESULU B

MATHS (041) 10 10 100% 2 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 10 55 68.80

MATHS (241) 26 26 100% 9 3 3 5 1 1 4 0 0 26 151 72.60

TOTAL 36 36 100% 11 3 6 8 2 1 5 0 0 36 206 71.60

PRIYA G NATH &            N. 
VENKATESULU

A&B MATHS(041) 16 16 100% 2 3 5 4 1 0 1 0 0 16 93 72.70

A&B MATHS(241) 54 54 100% 12 8 8 13 6 2 5 0 0 54 305 70.70

A&B MATHS 70 70 100% 14 11 13 17 7 2 6 0 0 70 398 71.10

6
NIRMALA C DASAR           K 

VEERABHADRAPPA & 
MOHAMMED TAUFEEQUE

A&B SCIENCE 70 70 100% 7 7 8 11 7 12 13 5 0 70 303 54.20

7 ZAKIYA SUYLTANA A&B SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 70 70 100% 13 11 7 13 4 12 6 4 0 70 356 63.60

OVERALL SCHOOL P.I 55 44 52 65 35 46 37 16 0 350 1753 62.70

Signature of the Principal



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALLARI
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULTS (SUBJECT-WISE & TEACHER-WISE) 2023-24

CLASS - X

S.No Name of the Teacher & 
Designation Sec Subject Total 

App.
Total 

Passed
Pass 

%

No. of students in each Grade (N) Total 
Grades N X W P.I

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

1 S RAGHAVENDRA A&B ENGLISH 70 70 100% 10 5 8 15 7 15 9 1 0 70 330 59.00

2 S.M. CHAUHAN A&B HINDI 37 37 100% 4 4 9 5 5 4 2 4 0 37 179 60.50

3 MANJUNATHA SHARMA A&B SANSKRIT 33 33 100% 7 6 7 4 5 1 1 2 0 33 187 70.90

4

PRIYA G NATH A

MATHS(041) 6 6 100% 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 38 79.20

MATHS(241) 28 28 100% 3 5 5 8 5 1 1 0 0 28 154 68.80

TOTAL 34 34 100% 3 8 7 9 5 1 1 0 0 34 192 70.60

N VENKATESULU B

MATHS (041) 10 10 100% 2 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 10 55 68.80

MATHS (241) 26 26 100% 9 3 3 5 1 1 4 0 0 26 151 72.60

TOTAL 36 36 100% 11 3 6 8 2 1 5 0 0 36 206 71.60

PRIYA G NATH &            N. 
VENKATESULU

A&B MATHS(041) 16 16 100% 2 3 5 4 1 0 1 0 0 16 93 72.70

A&B MATHS(241) 54 54 100% 12 8 8 13 6 2 5 0 0 54 305 70.70

A&B MATHS 70 70 100% 14 11 13 17 7 2 6 0 0 70 398 71.10

6
NIRMALA C DASAR           K 

VEERABHADRAPPA & 
MOHAMMED TAUFEEQUE

A&B SCIENCE 70 70 100% 7 7 8 11 7 12 13 5 0 70 303 54.20

7 ZAKIYA SUYLTANA A&B SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 70 70 100% 13 11 7 13 4 12 6 4 0 70 356 63.60

8 PARVATHI A&B INFORMN & 
TECH 70 70 100% 6 11 9 9 15 9 6 5 0 70 328 58.60

OVERALL SCHOOL P.I 61 55 61 74 50 55 43 21 0 420 2081 62.00

Signature of the Principal


